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Overall Merit Merit List 

LL.B. 3 Year Course, IGU, Meerpur 

Sr. No. 

Roll 

No Name Father Name Category Marks 

1 68920 RAMAUTAR MANOHAR LAL PWD/PH 63.75 

2 67449 MANENDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH Haryana General 63.25 

3 70233 GAJINDER SINGH SATYANARAIN Ex-Serviceman 63 

4 70372 BHAWANI BHOPAL SINGH Haryana General 60 

5 67492 ARVIN KUMAR ABHEY SINGH BCB 55.25 

6 69887 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAMESH KUMAR BCB 55.25 

7 68928 LEENA BHAGWAN DASS EWS 54.5 

8 69133 JIVESH KUMAR SARVSUKH Haryana General 49 

9 69803 

YOGESH KUMAR 

MEHNDIRATTA DIWAN CHAND Haryana General 45.5 

10 68386 NAMITA YADAV SURENDER SINGH BCB 44.25 

11 69422 AMIT KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH BCB 43.75 

12 70280 SACHIN SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH BCB 43.75 

13 69563 KARTIK YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH BCB 42.5 

14 67903 ASHOK KUMAR TARA CHAND Haryana General 42.25 

15 69321 SHUBHAM MUKESH BCB 41.25 

16 69722 SUMIT KARAMBIR SINGH EWS 41.25 

17 70278 SANJAY KUMAR SAT PAL BCB 41.25 

18 69023 JATIN KOKCHA RAJU KOKCHA BCA 40.5 

19 69526 VIPIN SUNIL KUMAR Haryana General 38.5 

20 68298 MONIKA YASH PAL Haryana General 38.25 

21 69468 YASHWANI KUMAR SUNDER SINGH BCB 35.25 

22 68734 VIPIN HIMMAT SINGH BCB 35 

23 69821 HITESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR Haryana General 35 

24 69503 NEERAJ KUMAR VED PRAKASH BCB 34 

25 69898 HARISH RAMJI LAL BCA 33.75 

26 67503 KAPIL SURENDER KUMAR EWS 33.25 

27 67867 VIPIN KUMAR KAILASH YADAV AIO 33.25 

28 69439 AMIT YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 32.75 

29 68636 NEETISH RAJESH KUMAR SC 32.5 

30 69914 GAURAV MAHENDER SINGH BCA 32.5 



31 70357 RAVI KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH BCB 32.5 

32 69333 MONIKA MOOL CHAND BCA 32.25 

33 67689 KULWANT SINGH MAHENDER SINGH SC(Deprived) 31.75 

34 68735 MANISH SITA RAM Haryana General 31.5 

35 68745 ABHIMANYU ARJUN SINGH Haryana General 31.5 

36 67814 ABHINAV YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV BCB 31.25 

37 68108 VIPIN KUMAR DHARMVIR BCB 29.75 

38 68534 VISHAL RUSTAGI SURENDER RUSTAGI Haryana General 29.5 

39 70085 PARAMJEET YADAV SURENDER KUMAR BCB 29.5 

40 67735 ANKIT PAWAN KUMAR BCB 29.25 

41 70104 NEERAJ SATYA PRAKASH GAUTAM EWS 29 

42 70177 PARKASH CHAND RAM SINGH Haryana General 29 

43 69017 MONU HANS RAJ SC 28.75 

44 69543 VIKRAM SATYA DEV BCB 28.75 

45 70195 SONU YADAV RAM KISHAN BCB 28.75 

46 67674 BULBUL SURENDER SINGH BCB 28.25 

47 67861 DEEPESH RUSTAM KUMAR EWS 27.75 

48 68235 BIJENDER RAM SINGH BCB 27.75 

49 67577 RAMAN KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR AIO 27.5 

50 68697 NAVEEN YADAV MANIRAM YADAV BCB 27.25 

51 69080 DEEPAK TEKCHAND EWS 27 

52 70094 ROHIT RAMPREET AIO 26.75 

53 70318 MEGHA MAHIPAL SHARMA Haryana General 26.75 

54 67906 DHEERAJ SAINI LOKESH SAINI BCB 26.5 

55 69900 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY RAJENDER SINGH Haryana General 26.5 

56 67300 BHAVISHYA SATISH DAGAR BCB 26.25 

57 69228 HARSH YADAV JAIBEER BCB 26.25 

58 70398 KARNAIL YADAV BHARPUR SINGH BCB 25.5 

59 68028 Manish Kumar   BCA 25.25 

60 69274 MONIKA SHAMBHARWAL RAVINDER SHAMBHARWAL SC 25.25 

61 69527 GAURAV YADAV RIWANT KUMAR BCB 25.25 

62 70156 MILI DINESH KUMAR SC 25 

63 70138 KHEM CHAND SAINI SOHAN LAL BCB 24.75 

64 67782 RINKU BADAN SINGH BCB 24.5 

65 70099 YADVENDER JAIPARKASH BCB 24.25 

66 67413 ABHISHEK PRITHVI BCB 24 

67 67477 SUNNY MADAN LAL SC 24 

68 67591 AMIT KUMAR KARAN SINGH Haryana General 24 

69 67478 NIKESH YADAV INDERJEET BCB 23.75 

70 68150 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR BCA 23.75 

71 68312 ANKITA VED PARKASH Haryana General 23.75 

72 69165 SHUBHAM SHARMA ANIL SHARMA Haryana General 23.75 

73 69532 VIKASH SATPAL BCB 23.75 

74 69668 NAVEEN KUMAR SHRIPAL SINGH BCB 23 

75 69915 RAHUL KHICHI ASHOK KUMAR SC 22.75 

76 67842 AMIT KUMAR KARAN SINGH BCB 22.5 



77 69539 SANDEEP KUMAR KAILASH PAL BCA 22.5 

78 68319 POONAM YADAV DHAN SINGH BCB 22.25 

79 70083 KAILASH RADHEY SHAYAM BCB 22.25 

80 67507 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDER EWS 21.75 

81 67539 ABHILASHA RAJ KUMAR AIO 21.25 

82 67558 DHARMENDER KUMAR PURAN SINGH BCB 21.25 

83 69197 HIMMAT SINGH KARTAR SINGH SC 21.25 

84 69997 NAVEEN ANIL KUMAR SC 21.25 

85 67794 SOMBIR MUKESH KUMAR BCB 21 

86 69273 UMESH KUMAR SHRI RAM BCB 20.75 

87 68357 SATYA PRAKASH LAL SINGH BCB 20.5 

88 69079 GAJENDER SATBIR BCB 20.5 

89 68112 SHARMILA RAM KISHAN BCB 20.25 

90 68362 PRAVEEN KUMAR OM PRAKASH SC 20 

91 69440 DINESH KUMAR NEKI RAM BCB 20 

92 69193 VIKASH BILLU SINGH SC 19.75 

93 69685 NAVEEN KUMAR BIJENDER SINGH BCA 19.75 

94 69192 MANJEET KUMAR DINESH KUMAR BCB 19.5 

95 70308 ASHUTOSH SWAMI MAHESH SWAMI BCA 19.5 

96 67667 RAVITA KARMBIR YADAV BCB 19.25 

97 68694 DEEPA KRISHAN KUMAR Haryana General 19.25 

98 69379 HARI VISHNU KUMAR BCA 19.25 

99 68057 SIDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN BCA 19 

100 70440 KASHMIR RANGA SURESH KUMAR SC 19 

101 70324 BHUPESH DEVRAJ BCA 18.75 

102 67428 VIVEK KUMAR NAHARIA DAYANAND SC 18.25 

103 70297 VIPIN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH BCA 18.25 

104 67587 SAHIL HANSRAJ BCB 18 

105 69030 SUMIT NARESH KUMAR Haryana General 18 

106 69303 RAVINDER KUMAR RATTAN LAL SC 18 

107 69400 AMITA YADAV HOSHIYAR SINGH YADAV BCB 18 

108 67540 GAURAV OM PRAKASH Haryana General 17.75 

109 69728 PRIYANKA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR BCA 17.75 

110 68297 NITIN VASISTHA MAHESH KUMAR VASISTHA Haryana General 17.5 

111 68465 LOKESH YADAV JASWANT SINGH BCB 17.5 

112 68615 SNEHLATA AJIT SINGH BCB 17.5 

113 69187 NITIN LALA RAM SC 17.5 

114 69428 YASHPAL YADAV RAJESH KUMAR BCB 17.5 

115 67845 TANUJ RATIRAM BCA 17.25 

116 69128 AMIT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL BCB 17.25 

117 67848 SALONI GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL Haryana General 17 

118 69643 RITESH ASHOK KUMAR Haryana General 17 

119 67559 HARSH SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA Haryana General 16.5 

120 70136 RINKU SIYA RAM BCA 16.5 

121 67351 BHARTI LEELU RAM SC 16.25 

122 67427 NEHA ARUN KUMAR BCA 16.25 



123 67570 KRISHNA NAND RAJENDER KUMAR BCA 15.75 

124 68240 TARUN CHAUHAN RUPESH CHAUHAN Haryana General 15.75 

125 69445 AARTI KHEM CHAND SC 15.75 

126 67333 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR SC 15.5 

127 67676 NEHA YADAV NARENDER SINGH BCB 15.5 

128 68086 MANISH NARESH KUMAR BCB 15.5 

129 69042 PARDEEP CHAUHAN DAYA RAM Haryana General 15.5 

130 69414 ASHISH KRISHAN KUMAR BCB 15.5 

131 69708 VANDANA KHUSHAL SINGH Haryana General 15.5 

132 70370 NISHA MALKHAN SINGH BCA 15.5 

133 69791 MOHIT PUNIA BANI SINGH Haryana General 15.25 

134 70053 AJAY ABHEY SINGH Haryana General 15.25 

135 67317 VIKAS KHICHI DHARMPAL SC 15 

136 67356 DHARMENDER YADAV SURENDER KUMAR BCB 15 

137 67430 MONIKA SATISH KUMAR Haryana General 15 

138 67604 MOHIT YADAV VIJAY YADAV Haryana General 15 

139 68207 PRINCE SURENDER KUMAR SC 15 

140 68282 ASHISH YADAV BALBIR SINGH BCB 15 

141 69088 ADESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR Haryana General 15 

142 69091 DEEPAK MEHTA SATISH KUMAR MEHTA BCB 15 

143 69703 PUNEET YADAV MALKHAN SINGH BCB 15 

144 70204 RAJESH SATYANARYAN BCB 15 

145 67625 ROHIT YADAV AMARVEER YADAV AIO 14.75 

146 68158 NEHA JAI PRAKASH AIO 14.75 

147 70305 MEENU BALWANT BCA 14.75 

148 70320 SACHIN RAKESH BCB 14.75 

149 67528 ANKUSH RAO SATBIR SINGH BCB 14.5 

150 67536 BHAVESH GUPTA JITENDER GUPTA Haryana General 14.5 

151 69403 AMAN BHARDWAJ VIVEK KUMAR Haryana General 14.25 

152 67789 PRITAM SINGH JITENDER SINGH BCB 14 

153 67850 CHAMAN PRAHALAD BCB 14 

154 68270 UPENDRA YADAV JASWANT SINGH YADAV AIO 14 

155 67463 SANDEEP VASHISTH SATISH KUMAR Haryana General 13.75 

156 67717 POOJA LILA RAM Haryana General 13.75 

157 67741 REKHA DEVI MUKESH KUMAR BCA 13.75 

158 69738 JITENDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR EWS 13.75 

159 69395 REENA BHATT SWAYAMBAR PRASAD AIO 13.5 

160 69613 VIKASH YADAV KRISHAN YADAV BCB 13.5 

161 69374 SANDEEP YADAV KULDEEP BCB 13 

162 70100 YOGESH NARENDER SINGH BCB 13 

163 70141 PUSHPENDER GOTHWAL SURENDER PAL BCB 13 

164 68419 SOHANPAL SINGH RAJESH KUMAR EWS 12.75 

165 67739 POOJA SATYAVIR SINGH Haryana General 12.5 

166 69792 AKSHAY DAYMA SANSAR SINGH DAYMA BCB 12.5 

167 70072 ASHWANI KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR Haryana General 12.5 

168 69007 ASHOK KUMAR RAM KANWAR SC 12.25 



169 69294 PRITI YADAV SURENDER SINGH BCB 12.25 

170 69968 NAVDEEP YADAV KAMAL SINGH BCB 12.25 

171 68350 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJPAL BCB 12 

172 69499 REETU PUNIA SHASHI KUMAR PUNIA SC 11.75 

173 67759 NIRU HANSRAJ BCB 11.25 

174 69963 MANJU SAINI LEELU RAM BCB 11.25 

175 70022 ISHA MAHESHWARI RAJESH MAHESHWARI Haryana General 11.25 

176 70029 VISHAL RAO RAJESH YADAV BCB 11.25 

177 70144 NEERAJ YADAV NARENDER SINGH BCB 11.25 

178 68650 MANISHA BABU LAL BCB 11 

179 69973 Kunal Yadav   BCB 11 

180 67517 KAJOL SATISH KUMAR BCB 10.75 

181 70261 MANOJ JAI KISHAN AIO 10.5 

182 68603 NIKHIL RAO AJIT RAO BCB 9.25 

183 70057 SANJIV KUMAR SATPAL SINGH BCB 9.25 

184 68673 RAHUL KUMAR VED PARKASH BCB 8.75 

185 69450 MANISH RAM NIWAS BCA 8.5 

186 70010 SOURABH ISHWAR BCB 8.25 

187 69323 BHARTI SUBHASH YADAV BCB 7.5 

188 69652 AJAYPRAKASH OMPRAKASH BCB 7.5 

189 68039 PARSHANT KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC 7 

190 70437 RAHUL SHARMA RAVI DUTT SHARMA Haryana General 6.5 

191 69866 SURENDER SINGH ZILE SINGH Haryana General 6.25 

192 69213 ANAND PARKASH YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV BCA 5.5 

193 69241 Rohit Sharma   BCA 5.25 

194 68020 PARVEEN YADAV NARESH KUMAR BCB 4.75 

195 67470 BABLI HARIKISHAN BCB 4.5 

196 70106 SAPNA SATBIR DAYMA BCB 4.5 

197 69354 GAGAN SINGH NARENDER KUMAR YADAV BCB 2.5 

198 70173 VISHAL YADAV DEVENDER SINGH BCB 2.5 

199 69756 PARVESH RAN SINGH Haryana General 1.75 

200 69071 EKTA SURENDER SINGH BCB 1.5 

 

 

  



 

Category-wise Merit List 

BC-A 

1 69023 JATIN KOKCHA RAJU KOKCHA BCA 40.5 

2 69898 HARISH RAMJI LAL BCA 33.75 

3 69914 GAURAV MAHENDER SINGH BCA 32.5 

4 69333 MONIKA MOOL CHAND BCA 32.25 

5 68028 Manish Kumar   BCA 25.25 

6 68150 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR BCA 23.75 

7 69539 SANDEEP KUMAR KAILASH PAL BCA 22.5 

8 69685 NAVEEN KUMAR BIJENDER SINGH BCA 19.75 

9 70308 ASHUTOSH SWAMI MAHESH SWAMI BCA 19.5 

10 69379 HARI VISHNU KUMAR BCA 19.25 

11 68057 SIDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN BCA 19 

12 70324 BHUPESH DEVRAJ BCA 18.75 

13 70297 VIPIN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH BCA 18.25 

14 69728 PRIYANKA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR BCA 17.75 

15 67845 TANUJ RATIRAM BCA 17.25 

16 70136 RINKU SIYA RAM BCA 16.5 

17 67427 NEHA ARUN KUMAR BCA 16.25 

18 67570 KRISHNA NAND RAJENDER KUMAR BCA 15.75 

19 70370 NISHA MALKHAN SINGH BCA 15.5 

20 70305 MEENU BALWANT BCA 14.75 

21 67741 REKHA DEVI MUKESH KUMAR BCA 13.75 

22 69450 MANISH RAM NIWAS BCA 8.5 

23 69213 ANAND PARKASH YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV BCA 5.5 

24 69241 Rohit Sharma   BCA 5.25 

 

BC-B 

1 67492 ARVIN KUMAR ABHEY SINGH BCB 55.25 

2 69887 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAMESH KUMAR BCB 55.25 

3 68386 NAMITA YADAV SURENDER SINGH BCB 44.25 

4 69422 AMIT KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH BCB 43.75 

5 70280 SACHIN SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH BCB 43.75 

6 69563 KARTIK YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH BCB 42.5 

7 69321 SHUBHAM MUKESH BCB 41.25 

8 70278 SANJAY KUMAR SAT PAL BCB 41.25 

9 69468 YASHWANI KUMAR SUNDER SINGH BCB 35.25 

10 68734 VIPIN HIMMAT SINGH BCB 35 

11 69503 NEERAJ KUMAR VED PRAKASH BCB 34 

12 69439 AMIT YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 32.75 

13 70357 RAVI KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH BCB 32.5 



14 67814 ABHINAV YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV BCB 31.25 

15 68108 VIPIN KUMAR DHARMVIR BCB 29.75 

16 70085 PARAMJEET YADAV SURENDER KUMAR BCB 29.5 

17 67735 ANKIT PAWAN KUMAR BCB 29.25 

18 69543 VIKRAM SATYA DEV BCB 28.75 

19 70195 SONU YADAV RAM KISHAN BCB 28.75 

20 67674 BULBUL SURENDER SINGH BCB 28.25 

21 68235 BIJENDER RAM SINGH BCB 27.75 

22 68697 NAVEEN YADAV MANIRAM YADAV BCB 27.25 

23 67906 DHEERAJ SAINI LOKESH SAINI BCB 26.5 

24 67300 BHAVISHYA SATISH DAGAR BCB 26.25 

25 69228 HARSH YADAV JAIBEER BCB 26.25 

26 70398 KARNAIL YADAV BHARPUR SINGH BCB 25.5 

27 69527 GAURAV YADAV RIWANT KUMAR BCB 25.25 

28 70138 KHEM CHAND SAINI SOHAN LAL BCB 24.75 

29 67782 RINKU BADAN SINGH BCB 24.5 

30 70099 YADVENDER JAIPARKASH BCB 24.25 

31 67413 ABHISHEK PRITHVI BCB 24 

32 67478 NIKESH YADAV INDERJEET BCB 23.75 

33 69532 VIKASH SATPAL BCB 23.75 

34 69668 NAVEEN KUMAR SHRIPAL SINGH BCB 23 

35 67842 AMIT KUMAR KARAN SINGH BCB 22.5 

36 68319 POONAM YADAV DHAN SINGH BCB 22.25 

37 70083 KAILASH RADHEY SHAYAM BCB 22.25 

38 67558 DHARMENDER KUMAR PURAN SINGH BCB 21.25 

39 67794 SOMBIR MUKESH KUMAR BCB 21 

40 69273 UMESH KUMAR SHRI RAM BCB 20.75 

41 68357 SATYA PRAKASH LAL SINGH BCB 20.5 

42 69079 GAJENDER SATBIR BCB 20.5 

43 68112 SHARMILA RAM KISHAN BCB 20.25 

44 69440 DINESH KUMAR NEKI RAM BCB 20 

45 69192 MANJEET KUMAR DINESH KUMAR BCB 19.5 

46 67667 RAVITA KARMBIR YADAV BCB 19.25 

47 67587 SAHIL HANSRAJ BCB 18 

48 69400 AMITA YADAV HOSHIYAR SINGH YADAV BCB 18 

49 68465 LOKESH YADAV JASWANT SINGH BCB 17.5 

50 68615 SNEHLATA AJIT SINGH BCB 17.5 

51 69428 YASHPAL YADAV RAJESH KUMAR BCB 17.5 

52 69128 AMIT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL BCB 17.25 

53 67676 NEHA YADAV NARENDER SINGH BCB 15.5 

54 68086 MANISH NARESH KUMAR BCB 15.5 

55 69414 ASHISH KRISHAN KUMAR BCB 15.5 

56 67356 DHARMENDER YADAV SURENDER KUMAR BCB 15 

57 68282 ASHISH YADAV BALBIR SINGH BCB 15 

58 69091 DEEPAK MEHTA SATISH KUMAR MEHTA BCB 15 

59 69703 PUNEET YADAV MALKHAN SINGH BCB 15 



60 70204 RAJESH SATYANARYAN BCB 15 

61 70320 SACHIN RAKESH BCB 14.75 

62 67528 ANKUSH RAO SATBIR SINGH BCB 14.5 

63 67789 PRITAM SINGH JITENDER SINGH BCB 14 

64 67850 CHAMAN PRAHALAD BCB 14 

65 69613 VIKASH YADAV KRISHAN YADAV BCB 13.5 

66 69374 SANDEEP YADAV KULDEEP BCB 13 

67 70100 YOGESH NARENDER SINGH BCB 13 

68 70141 PUSHPENDER GOTHWAL SURENDER PAL BCB 13 

69 69792 AKSHAY DAYMA SANSAR SINGH DAYMA BCB 12.5 

70 69294 PRITI YADAV SURENDER SINGH BCB 12.25 

71 69968 NAVDEEP YADAV KAMAL SINGH BCB 12.25 

72 68350 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJPAL BCB 12 

73 67759 NIRU HANSRAJ BCB 11.25 

74 69963 MANJU SAINI LEELU RAM BCB 11.25 

75 70029 VISHAL RAO RAJESH YADAV BCB 11.25 

76 70144 NEERAJ YADAV NARENDER SINGH BCB 11.25 

77 68650 MANISHA BABU LAL BCB 11 

78 69973 Kunal Yadav   BCB 11 

79 67517 KAJOL SATISH KUMAR BCB 10.75 

80 68603 NIKHIL RAO AJIT RAO BCB 9.25 

81 70057 SANJIV KUMAR SATPAL SINGH BCB 9.25 

82 68673 RAHUL KUMAR VED PARKASH BCB 8.75 

83 70010 SOURABH ISHWAR BCB 8.25 

84 69323 BHARTI SUBHASH YADAV BCB 7.5 

85 69652 AJAYPRAKASH OMPRAKASH BCB 7.5 

86 68020 PARVEEN YADAV NARESH KUMAR BCB 4.75 

87 67470 BABLI HARIKISHAN BCB 4.5 

88 70106 SAPNA SATBIR DAYMA BCB 4.5 

89 69354 GAGAN SINGH NARENDER KUMAR YADAV BCB 2.5 

90 70173 VISHAL YADAV DEVENDER SINGH BCB 2.5 

91 69071 EKTA SURENDER SINGH BCB 1.5 

 

SC 

1 68636 NEETISH RAJESH KUMAR SC 32.5 

2 69017 MONU HANS RAJ SC 28.75 

3 69274 

MONIKA 

SHAMBHARWAL RAVINDER SHAMBHARWAL SC 25.25 

4 70156 MILI DINESH KUMAR SC 25 

5 67477 SUNNY MADAN LAL SC 24 

6 69915 RAHUL KHICHI ASHOK KUMAR SC 22.75 

7 69197 HIMMAT SINGH KARTAR SINGH SC 21.25 

8 69997 NAVEEN ANIL KUMAR SC 21.25 

9 68362 PRAVEEN KUMAR OM PRAKASH SC 20 

10 69193 VIKASH BILLU SINGH SC 19.75 



11 70440 KASHMIR RANGA SURESH KUMAR SC 19 

12 67428 VIVEK KUMAR NAHARIA DAYANAND SC 18.25 

13 69303 RAVINDER KUMAR RATTAN LAL SC 18 

14 69187 NITIN LALA RAM SC 17.5 

15 67351 BHARTI LEELU RAM SC 16.25 

16 69445 AARTI KHEM CHAND SC 15.75 

17 67333 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR SC 15.5 

18 67317 VIKAS KHICHI DHARMPAL SC 15 

19 68207 PRINCE SURENDER KUMAR SC 15 

20 69007 ASHOK KUMAR RAM KANWAR SC 12.25 

21 69499 REETU PUNIA SHASHI KUMAR PUNIA SC 11.75 

22 68039 PARSHANT KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC 7 

 

SC- Deprived 

1. 67689 KULWANT SINGH MAHENDER SINGH SC(Deprived) 31.75 

 

PWD/PH 

1. 68920 RAMAUTAR MANOHAR LAL PWD/PH 63.75 

 

EWS 

1 68928 LEENA BHAGWAN DASS EWS 54.5 

2 69722 SUMIT KARAMBIR SINGH EWS 41.25 

3 67503 KAPIL SURENDER KUMAR EWS 33.25 

4 70104 NEERAJ SATYA PRAKASH GAUTAM EWS 29 

5 67861 DEEPESH RUSTAM KUMAR EWS 27.75 

6 69080 DEEPAK TEKCHAND EWS 27 

7 67507 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDER EWS 21.75 

8 69738 JITENDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR EWS 13.75 

9 68419 SOHANPAL SINGH RAJESH KUMAR EWS 12.75 

 

Ex-Serviceman 

 

1 70233 GAJINDER SINGH SATYANARAIN Ex-Serviceman 63 

 

 

         Sd/- 

Chairperson 

Department of Law 




